LUCINDA HOWES

TRAINING 2019 Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts
2015 University of Sydney — Bachelor of Arts (Honours)

BIO

Lucinda Howes completed WAAPA's three-year acting program in 2019.
Despite graduating into a COVID filled 2020, she has been lucky enough to
perform in multiple productions in the past two years. In 2021, she appeared
in ‘Twelfth Night’ (New Theatre) ‘Videotape' (KXT, Montague Basement) and
‘Fuente Ovejunal’ (Dream Plane Productions). In 2022, Lucinda was part of
the principal cast for both 'Attempts on Her Life' (KXT, Montague Basement)
and 'Hotel' (NIDA). She performed in Sport For Jove's Symposium Series in
March and will play Nina in Bagryana Popov's production of ‘The Seagull’
with La Mama Theatre later this year. She just wrapped on a short film
directed by Jeremy Cumpston and will perform at the Old Fitz Theatre in
September with 'The Great Australian Play' written by Kim Ho.



LUCINDA HOWES

THEATRE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

The Great Australian

Play

HSC Shakespeare
Symposiums

The Seagull

Hotel

Attempts on Her Life

Videotape

Fuente Ovejunal

Twelfth Night

If This Be Nothing

Nosferatu

Geb

Lady Anne,
Kate Percy,
Jessica, Nerissa

Nina

Affair Woman

Principal Cast

Juliette

Laurencia

Feste/Antonio

Hermione
/Perdita

Hutter

Redline Productions
Dir. Montague

Basement
The Old Fitz

Sport for Jove
Dir. Damien Ryan
Seymour Centre

La Mama Theatre
Dir. Bagryana Popov

NIDA Directors
Showcase
Dir. Eve Beck

Kings Cross Theatre
Dir. Saro Lusty-
Cavallari

Kings Cross Theatre
Dir. Saro Lusty-
Cavallari

Dream Plane
Productions

Dir. Angus Evans
Flight Path Theatre

Virginia Plane
Productions

Dir. Victor Kalka
New Theatre

Montague
Basement
Online Live Stream

Old 505 Theatre

Montague
Basement



LUCINDA HOWES

z

2022

2022

2022

2021

2019

2019

2018

2018

WAAPA
2019
2019
2019

2019

2018

2018

Maddie’s Red Hot
MULE

Ounces To Pounds
Kintsugi

St Nick

(Short)

Ghosted

(Short)

FRUIT
(Short)

Eden
(Web Series)

Birdland
An Ideal Husband
Romeo and Juliet

When The Rain Stops
Falling

Two Gentleman of
Verona

Ajox in Afghanistan

Sarah

Maria

MJ

Agatha

Holly

Receptionist

Girl

Alex

Annalisa
Lady Cheveley
Benvolio

Gabrielle York

Antonia

Tecmessa

Jeremy Cumpston

Inez Playford

Eloise Woodard

AFTRS

Dir. Charlie Peiffer

WASA
Dir. Calelb Whitehurst

WASA

Dir. Stephanie Senior

Dir. Ruby Darge

WASA

Dir. Andrew Lewis

Dir. Priscilla Jackman

=

Dir. Michael Jenn

=

Di

=

. Peggy Shannon

Dir. Gerrard McArthur

=

Di

=

. Bagryana Popov



LUCINDA HOWES

2018 The Seagull

2018 ATLAS

2017 The Diary of Anne Frank
Pre-WAAPA

2016 Macbeth

2016 Metamorphoses

2015 Hamlet

2015 All About Medea

2014 Procne & Tereus

2013 Skazka: Told By Night

Masha

Principal Cast

Miep Giles

The Witch

Principal Cast

Ophelia

Medea

Procne

Daughter

Dir. Leith Taylor
Dir. Samantha Chester

Dir. Peggy Shannon

PACT centre for emerging artists
Dir. Saro-Lusty Cavallari

Sydney Fringe Festival

PACT centre for emerging artists
Dir. Saro-Lusty Cavallari

Old 505 Theatre
Montague Basement

Sydney Fringe Festival/
The Cellar Theatre

Sydney Fringe Festival
New Theatre
Dir. Jonathon Dunk



