

TRAINING

2019 Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts 2015 University of Sydney – Bachelor of Arts (Honours)

BIO

Lucinda Howes completed WAAPA's three-year acting program in 2019. Despite graduating into a COVID filled 2020, she has been lucky enough to perform in multiple productions in the past two years. In 2021, she appeared in 'Twelfth Night' (New Theatre) 'Videotape' (KXT, Montague Basement) and 'Fuente Ovejuna!' (Dream Plane Productions). In 2022, Lucinda was part of the principal cast for both 'Attempts on Her Life' (KXT, Montague Basement) and 'Hotel' (NIDA). She performed in Sport For Jove's Symposium Series in March and will play Nina in Bagryana Popov's production of 'The Seagull' with La Mama Theatre later this year. She just wrapped on a short film directed by Jeremy Cumpston and will perform at the Old Fitz Theatre in September with 'The Great Australian Play' written by Kim Ho.

THEATRE

2022	The Great Australian Play	Geb	Redline Productions Dir. Montague Basement The Old Fitz
2022	HSC Shakespeare Symposiums	Lady Anne, Kate Percy, Jessica, Nerissa	Sport for Jove Dir. Damien Ryan Seymour Centre
2022	The Seagull	Nina	La Mama Theatre Dir. Bagryana Popov
2022	Hotel	Affair Woman	NIDA Directors Showcase Dir. Eve Beck
2022	Attempts on Her Life	Principal Cast	Kings Cross Theatre Dir. Saro Lusty- Cavallari
2021	Videotape	Juliette	Kings Cross Theatre Dir. Saro Lusty- Cavallari
2021	Fuente Ovejuna!	Laurencia	Dream Plane Productions Dir. Angus Evans Flight Path Theatre
2021	Twelfth Night	Feste/Antonio	Virginia Plane Productions Dir. Victor Kalka New Theatre
2020	If This Be Nothing	Hermione /Perdita	Montague Basement Online Live Stream
2019	Nosferatu	Hutter	Old 505 Theatre Montague Basement

<u>FILM</u>			
2022	Maddie's Red Hot	Sarah	Jeremy Cumpston
2022	MULE	Maria	Inez Playford
2022	Ounces To Pounds	MJ	Eloise Woodard
2021	Kintsugi	Agatha	AFTRS Dir. Charlie Peiffer
2019	St Nick (Short)	Holly	WASA Dir. Caleb Whitehurst
2019	Ghosted (Short)	Receptionist	WASA Dir. Stephanie Senior
2018	FRUIT (Short)	Girl	Dir. Ruby Darge
2018	Eden (Web Series)	Alex	WASA
<u>WAAPA</u>			
2019	Birdland	Annalisa	Dir. Andrew Lewis
2019	An Ideal Husband	Lady Cheveley	Dir. Priscilla Jackman
2019	Romeo and Juliet	Benvolio	Dir. Michael Jenn
2019	When The Rain Stops Falling	Gabrielle York	Dir. Peggy Shannon
2018	Two Gentleman of Verona	Antonia	Dir. Gerrard McArthur
2018	Ajax in Afghanistan	Tecmessa	Dir. Bagryana Popov

2018	The Seagull	Masha	Dir. Leith Taylor			
2018	ATLAS	Principal Cast	Dir. Samantha Chester			
2017	The Diary of Anne Frank	Miep Giles	Dir. Peggy Shannon			
<u>Pre-WAAPA</u>						
2016	Macbeth	The Witch	PACT centre for emerging artists Dir. Saro-Lusty Cavallari			
2016	Metamorphoses	Principal Cast	Sydney Fringe Festival			
2015	Hamlet	Ophelia	PACT centre for emerging artists Dir. Saro-Lusty Cavallari			
2015	All About Medea	Medea	Old 505 Theatre Montague Basement			
2014	Procne & Tereus	Procne	Sydney Fringe Festival/ The Cellar Theatre			
2013	Skazka: Told By Night	Daughter	Sydney Fringe Festival New Theatre Dir. Jonathon Dunk			